
Office of the Commissioner of Oakland Athletic League and Oakland Section   

2025-26  GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
JV Games 5:00 pm; Varsity Games 6:00 pm (if no JV team, Varsity games will start at 5 pm)

REVISED 6/25/2025

DATE AWAY HOME DATE AWAY HOME

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025

FREMONT HS @ McCLYMONDS HS

OAKLAND HS @ MADISON PARK

OAKLAND TECH HS @ LIFE ACADEMY
SKYLINE HS @ CCPA

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

MADISON PARK @ CCPA

Thursday, September 25, 2025

McCLYMONDS HS @ CCPA

McCLYMONDS HS @ OAKLAND TECH HS OAKLAND TECH HS @ SKYLINE HS

SKYLINE HS @ LIFE ACADEMY FREMONT HS @ MADISON PARK
OAKLAND HS @ FREMONT HS LIFE ACADEMY @ OAKLAND HS

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

OAKLAND HS @ McCLYMONDS HS

Thursday, October 2, 2025

OAKLAND TECH HS @ OAKLAND HS

SKYLINE HS @ FREMONT HS FREMONT HS @ CCPA

MADISON PARK @ OAKLAND TECH HS SKYLINE HS @ McCLYMONDS HS
CCPA @ LIFE ACADEMY MADISON PARK @ LIFE ACADEMY 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

SKYLINE HS @ MADISON PARK

Thursday, October 9, 2025

McCLYMONDS HS @ MADISON PARK

CCPA @ OAKLAND HS CCPA @ OAKLAND TECH HS

OAKLAND TECH HS @ FREMONT HS LIFE ACADEMY @ FREMONT HS

LIFE ACADEMY @ McCLYMONDS HS OAKLAND HS @ SKYLINE HS

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

@ 

Thursday, October 16, 2025

#8 SEED @ #1 SEED

@ #7 SEED @ #2 SEED

#6 SEED @ #3 SEED

#5 SEED @ #4 SEED

Girls Volleyball Important Dates

Sit out Period Saturday, September 13, 2025 OAL Playoffs Begin Thursday, October 16, 2025
1st Day of practice Thursday, July 31, 2025 OAL Championship Thursday, October 23, 2025
Pre-Season Meeting Thursday, September 11, 2025 Section Playoffs Thursday, October 30, 2025
1st Allowable Contest Saturday, August 9, 2025 Section Championship Saturday, November 1, 2025
1st OAL Contest Tuesday, September 16, 2025 CIF NorCal November 11, 12, 13, 15, 18, 2025
Post Season Meeting Wednesday, October 15, 2025 CIF State Championship November 21-22, 2025 - Santiago College

JV & VARSITY TEAMS
OAKLAND TECH HS SKYLINE HS OAKLAND HS CCPA

FREMONT HS


